Page <1> V1.019/02/13
Designer’s Kit
Kit Contents for C320:
• 1206CS Chip Inductors
• 31 values, 10 of each
Inductance Tolerance Part Number
3.3nH
5%
1206CS-030XJLB
6.8nH 1206CS-060XJLB
10nH 1206CS-100XJLB
12nH 1206CS-120XJLB
15nH 1206CS-150XJLB
18nH 1206CS-180XJLB
22nH 1206CS-220XJLB
27nH 1206CS-270XJLB
33nH 1206CS-330XJLB
39nH 1206CS-390XJLB
47nH 1206CS-470XJLB
56nH 1206CS-560XJLB
68nH 1206CS-680XJLB
82nH 1206CS-820XJLB
100nH 1206CS-101XJLB
120nH 1206CS-121XJLB
Part Number Table
Inductance Tolerance Part Number
150nH
5%
1206CS-151XJLB
180nH 1206CS-181XJLB
220nH 1206CS-221XJLB
270nH 1206CS-271XJLB
330nH 1206CS-331XJLB
390nH 1206CS-391XJLB
470nH 1206CS-471XJLB
560nH 1206CS-561XJLB
620nH 1206CS-621XJLB
680nH 1206CS-681XJLB
750nH 1206CS-751XJLB
820nH 1206CS-821XJLB
910nH 1206CS-911XJLB
1000nH 1206CS-102XJLB
1200nH 1206CS-122XJLB